
Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Success - Faults
# Attempts

4 9 3 ZHANG Minghua
4 15 6 GUSTILLO Jill

8 38 14 AGERO Renalyn

12 17 3 DIONELA Angelique
6 9 12 ZHANGZHAN Li

26 56 5 SAET Relea Ferina

5 12 3 DIONELA Angelique
3 8 11 XIE Lei

8 41 3 ZHANG Minghua12 33 5 SAET Relea Ferina

6 29 5 SONTAYA Kaewbundit
4 32 3 ZHANG Minghua

1 7 5 SONTAYA Kaewbundit
1 3 3 ZHANG Minghua

3 6 3 ZHANG Minghua
1 6 14 AGERO Renalyn

7 17 12 ZHANGZHAN Li
7 22 11 XIE Lei

2 4 11 XIE Lei
1 5 18 OUANO-PENETRANTE

9 24 5 SAET Relea Ferina
2 10 18 OUANO-PENETRANTE

1 RAMOS Southlyn

2 MONTERO JedL

3 ZHANG Minghua

5 SONTAYA Kaewbundit

6 GUSTILLO JillL

7 REMULLA Ivy Elaine

9 CASTANEDA Danielle Michico

10 CO Bernice

11 VELEZ Zharmaine

12 YUMANG Giza

13 GARBIN Carmela

14 AGERO Renalyn

L

L L L

8
7
1
1

1

1

DULAY, Ronald (PHI)
MIGUEL, Norman (PHI)

2 SARTIN April Anne

3 DIONELA AngeliqueL

4 ARGARIN Arriane

5 SAET Relea Ferina

7 MALALUAN Lutgarda

8 GENDRAULI Danika Yolanda

10 DATUIN Michelle

11 XIE Lei

12 ZHANGZHAN Li

15 AGUILAR Rapril

16 PRACA Ma. Abigail

18 OUANO-PENETRANTE Maureen

L L L

12

5
10
8
8
3
6

ACAYLAR, Sinfronio (PHI)
CARINO, Michael (PHI)

PAJARILLO, LUMER (NR) & REFORSADO, ROMULO (NR)

25
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25
11

25
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75
33

0:20 0:17 0:16 0:53
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